Informe generado el 19 de Mayo de 2024 a las 19:25

Ponis A

Ordenes de Salida

1 de Octubre de 2023

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

YOGUIE
1 NONE / NONE / 2006 /
PIO / CRUZ

MARIE
2 NONE / NONE / 2006 /
ALAZAN / SF

LOLA
3 NONE / NONE /2012 /
PIO / PONI

BARBIE SUPREM
4 NONE / NONE /2002 /
PIO / PONI

TXIBIRITA KILI YAR
NONE / KILI-KILI / 2001 /
TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

TAGADA DU CROISE
6 NONE / NONE / 2007 /
GRIS / PONI

BABIECA DA SEARA
7 NONE / NONE / 2013/
NEGRO / CRUZ

L.A.C.

88421

141983

150698

116427

141915

138886

158502

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PEREZ RAMOS,
Rafael

CLUB HIPICO LOS

GAVILANES / NONE

SUAREZ
SANMARTIN, Irene

MIGUEL ANGEL
SUAREZ VIDAL /
NONE

DURO LOJO, Maria

MIGUEL DURO /
NONE

HERNANDEZ
FOLGUEIRA, Axel
ECOLOGICAL
EMOTION. S.L. /
NONE

BOLAND
PALACIOS,
Martina
ANA PALACIOS LOPEZ
/ NONE

CARRO
FERVENZA, Hugo
CELESTE FERVENZA

JUNCAL / NONE

PEREZ RAMOS,
Rafael
BELEN FERNANDEZ
AMADO / NONE

L.D.N.

257284

247349

247638

266605

292392

268080

257284

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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